Our Team

Claudia Trupp, Director of Quality Enhancement for Appellate and Post-Conviction
Representation

Office: (518) 486-2411

Cell: (518) 870-3829

Claudia.Trupp@ils.ny.gov

Kelly Egan, Senior Appellate Attorney
Office: (518) 486-5602

Cell: (518) 948-7369
Kelly.Egan@ils.ny.gov

Mandy Jaramillo, Senior Appellate Attorney
Office: (518) 474-4366

Cell: (518) 521-9344
Mandy.Jaramillo@ils.ny.gov

Elizabeth Isaacs, Appellate Attorney
Office: (518) 486-1974

Cell: (518) 881-6451
Elizabeth.lsaacs@ils.ny.gov

Emily Lusignan, Appellate Attorney
Office: (518) 486-5169

Cell: (518) 699-2530
Emily.Lusignan@ils.ny.gov

Michelle Stroe, Appellate Paralegal
Office: (518) 486-6602

Cell: (518) 699-2640
Michelle.Stroe@ils.ny.gov

Kingston Farady, Special Assistant for Investigations
Office: (518) 486-6870
Cell: (518) 344-3746
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Elizabeth Walker, Special Assistant for Mitigation
Office: (518) 486-4455

Cell: (518) 844-3740
Elizabeth.Walker@ils.ny.gov
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